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CONFERENCE
FACILITIES 

Please contact us for additional information and terms & conditions

CAPACITY
Suite
Lissadell
Glencar
Garavogue
Innisfree

Theatre
180
50
20
20

Boardroom
40
20
12
12

Full Day
€200
€100
€80
€80

Half Day
€140
€75
€60
€60

Tea/Coffee
Tea/Coffee & Biscuits
Tea/Coffee & Scones
Tea/Coffee & Sandwiches
Tea/Coffee, Soup & Sandwiches
Lunch

€2.50
€3.00
€3.50
€6.00
€9.50
€12.50

PRICE

CATERING PRICE (PER PERSON)

The Lissadell & Glencar Event Suites can comfortably cater for gatherings of up to 180 delegates. 
The Garavogue & Innisfree Suites are suited for smaller gatherings of up to 20 delegates. 

All Suites are designed for various layouts and technical requirements.

The following facilities are available
depending on the suite: 
• Natural Light 
• Black Out Facilities  
• Air Conditioning 
• Complimentary WiFi
• LCD Projector & Screen  
• Flip Charts  


