

The Lissadell & Glencar Event Suites can comfortably cater for gatherings of up to 180 delegates. The Garavogue & Innisfree Suites are suited for smaller gatherings of up to 20 delegates.

All Suites are designed for various layouts and technical requirements.

	CAPACITY		PRICE	
Suite	Theatre	Boardroom	Full Day	Half Day
Lissadell	180	40	€200	€140
Glencar	50	20	€100	€75
Garavogue	20	12	€80	€60
Innisfree	20	12	€80	€60

The following facilities are available depending on the suite:

- Natural Light
- Black Out Facilities
- Air Conditioning
- Complimentary WiFi
- LCD Projector & Screen
- Flip Charts

CATERING	PRICE (PER PERSON)
Tea/Coffee	€2.50
Tea/Coffee & Biscuits	€3.00
Tea/Coffee & Scones	€3.50
Tea/Coffee & Sandwiches	€6.00
Tea/Coffee, Soup & Sandwiches	€9.50
Lunch	€12.50

Please contact us for additional information and terms & conditions

Sligo City Hotel, Quay Street, Sligo